
October 17, 2022

Race Date Bemidji XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Brock Noyes Moorhead6891 19:03.01   1 11 3:49/K
Zaine Braaten Moorhead6848 19:07.72   2 12 3:50/K
Wes Brouillard Moorhead6849 19:19.13   3 9 3:52/K
Lee Ellingsburg Moorhead6857 19:34.04   4 11 3:55/K
Ian Schimmelpfennig Moorhead6900 19:34.75   5 9 3:55/K
Michael Sullivan Moorhead6907 19:47.16   6 11 3:57/K
Dane Ellingsberg Moorhead6856 19:49.87   7 9 3:58/K
Caleb Knott Bemidji6606 19:58.28   8 4:00/K
Oliver Carlson Moorhead6850 20:00.6(> 7)   9 9 4:00/K
Lewis Long Moorhead6882 20:09.4(> 7)  10 12 4:02/K
Noah Ness Bemidji6619 20:10.99  11 11 4:02/K
Chester Retz Lake Park-Audubon6780 20:13.610  12 10 4:03/K
Reece Spieker-Softing Moorhead6905 20:15.5(> 7)  13 10 4:03/K
Parker Hendrickx Perham7011 20:19.611  14 7 4:04/K
Brayden Aldinger Hawley6735 20:20.012  15 10 4:04/K
Esben O'Connell Lake Park-Audubon6778 20:25.213  16 12 4:05/K
Ian Kronbeck Hawley6749 20:27.314  17 12 4:05/K
Sam LaFond Perham7018 20:34.115  18 9 4:07/K
Charles Nelson East Grand Forks6700 20:47.5(< 5)  19 11 4:10/K
Landon Nathe Hawley6751 20:52.916  20 8 4:11/K
Alexander Bessie Moorhead6846 20:53.0(> 7)  21 12 4:11/K
Glen Sommers Perham7029 20:55.217  22 9 4:11/K
Hunter Harman Lake Park-Audubon6773 21:00.718  23 9 4:12/K
CJ Carlisle Hawley6739 21:12.819  24 4:15/K
Jonah Vandervort East Grand Forks6703 21:15.6(< 5)  25 11 4:15/K
Jack Bouton Hawley6738 21:22.120  26 7 4:16/K
Ben Thiel Moorhead6910 21:22.4(> 7)  27 10 4:16/K
Ethan Webber Hawley6754 21:27.221  28 10 4:17/K
Carson Turn Bemidji6632 21:28.522  29 11 4:18/K
Domanik Hagen Perham7009 21:35.323  30 11 4:19/K
Anders Skunberg Moorhead6903 21:41.2(> 7)  31 11 4:20/K
Jack Birkeland Perham6997 21:42.024  32 12 4:20/K
Elliot Lien Moorhead6881 21:42.0(> 7)  33 10 4:20/K
Nathan Dornbusch Lake Park-Audubon6769 21:47.325  34 12 4:21/K
Oscar Peterson Moorhead6893 21:48.4(> 7)  35 10 4:22/K
Evan Kostohryz Moorhead6875 21:50.3(> 7)  36 11 4:22/K
Sam Rein-Strutz Moorhead6898 22:01.7(> 7)  37 10 4:24/K
Ben Graunke Hawley6745 22:04.626  38 8 4:25/K
Rylan Slack East Grand Forks6702 22:14.0(< 5)  39 10 4:27/K
Carter Shippee Perham7028 22:17.227  40 9 4:27/K
Marcus Swentik Perham7031 22:20.628  41 12 4:28/K
Tristan Sundet Moorhead6908 22:28.4(> 7)  42 9 4:30/K
Andrew Breczinski Bemidji6590 22:28.729  43 9 4:30/K
Eli Schlichting Moorhead6901 22:30.2(> 7)  44 9 4:30/K
Rylan Pettigrew Moorhead6894 22:30.9(> 7)  45 10 4:30/K
Henry Theye Moorhead6909 22:33.3(> 7)  46 9 4:31/K
Karsyn Peterson Lake Park-Audubon6779 22:36.130  47 12 4:31/K
Noah Brasel Perham6998 22:41.9(> 7)  48 9 4:32/K
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October 17, 2022

Race Date Bemidji XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Finn Ahonen Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton6661 22:44.7(< 5)  49 8 4:33/K
Liam Martell Thief River Falls7095 22:49.2(< 5)  50 4:34/K
Korben Coffman Thief River Falls7089 23:03.8(< 5)  51 12 4:37/K
Eli Strawsell Hawley6753 23:07.0(> 7)  52 8 4:37/K
Lucas Larson East Grand Forks6695 23:17.4(< 5)  53 10 4:39/K
Josh Kalina Perham7016 23:19.1(> 7)  54 11 4:40/K
Carmine Gott Hawley6744 23:22.5(> 7)  55 10 4:41/K
John Delaney Roseau/Badger7071 23:42.8(< 5)  56 9 4:45/K
Joseph Schneider Roseau/Badger7080 23:45.1(< 5)  57 12 4:45/K
Eli Nelson Thief River Falls7097 23:51.4(< 5)  58 7 4:46/K
Jack Bisek Hawley6737 23:53.4(> 7)  59 4:47/K
Jeff Beadle Moorhead6844 23:54.1(> 7)  60 9 4:47/K
Jack Justesen Hawley6748 23:55.9(> 7)  61 11 4:47/K
Sam Urban Bemidji6633 23:57.331  62 9 4:47/K
Daniel Coomala Moorhead6851 24:15.9(> 7)  63 11 4:51/K
Logan Koubandonh Roseau/Badger7075 24:27.4(< 5)  64 11 4:53/K
Daniel Scherling Bemidji6624 24:27.432  65 9 4:53/K
David Hruby Warroad7125 24:28.5(< 5)  66 11 4:54/K
Finnegan Fairchild Bemidji6596 24:32.633  67 6 4:55/K
Jack Palmquist Warroad7133 24:41.0(< 5)  68 10 4:56/K
Keaton Erlandson Moorhead6858 24:50.5(> 7)  69 10 4:58/K
Camden Yates Warroad7136 25:17.4(< 5)  70 11 5:03/K
Jack Hennagir Perham7012 25:34.2(> 7)  71 9 5:07/K
Chris Henry Perham7013 25:34.2(> 7)  72 9 5:07/K
Tavan Schlichting Moorhead6902 25:52.3(> 7)  73 9 5:10/K
Sean Reed Bemidji6622 26:29.5(> 7)  74 9 5:18/K
Luke Jipson Moorhead6870 26:34.8(> 7)  75 9 5:19/K
Killian Olson Moorhead6892 27:03.0(> 7)  76 12 5:25/K
Trey Jacobson Moorhead6867 27:41.4(> 7)  77 10 5:32/K
Ward Kevin Bemidji6604 27:54.7(> 7)  78 12 5:35/K
Rasmus Hauge Moorhead6864 28:02.2(> 7)  79 9 5:36/K
Marshall Spicer Bemidji6628 28:48.0(> 7)  80 10 5:46/K
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October 17, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Bemidji XC Invitational

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     1
   15

Team - Moorhead

19:19.7Average Time:Team Score (places):

6891     1 19:03.01 19:03.0    1 11 0:00.0Brock Noyes
6848     2 19:07.73 38:10.7    2 12 0:04.7Zaine Braaten
6849     3 19:19.16 57:29.8    3 9 0:16.1Wes Brouillard
6857     4 19:34.010 1:17:03.8    4 11 0:31.0Lee Ellingsburg
6900     5 19:34.715 1:36:38.5    5 9 0:31.7Ian Schimmelpfennig
6907 (6) 19:47.1(21) 1:56:25.6    6 11 0:44.1Michael Sullivan
6856 (7) 19:49.8(28) 2:16:15.4    7 9 0:46.8Dane Ellingsberg
6850 More Than  7 20:00.6 2:36:16.0    8 9 0:57.6Oliver Carlson
6882 More Than  7 20:09.4 2:56:25.4    9 12 1:06.4Lewis Long
6905 More Than  7 20:15.5 3:16:40.9   10 10 1:12.5Reece Spieker-Softing
6846 More Than  7 20:53.0 3:37:33.9   11 12 1:50.0Alexander Bessie
6910 More Than  7 21:22.4 3:58:56.3   12 10 2:19.4Ben Thiel
6903 More Than  7 21:41.2 4:20:37.5   13 11 2:38.2Anders Skunberg
6881 More Than  7 21:42.0 4:42:19.5   14 10 2:39.0Elliot Lien
6893 More Than  7 21:48.4 5:04:07.9   15 10 2:45.4Oscar Peterson
6875 More Than  7 21:50.3 5:25:58.2   16 11 2:47.3Evan Kostohryz
6898 More Than  7 22:01.7 5:47:59.9   17 10 2:58.7Sam Rein-Strutz
6908 More Than  7 22:28.4 6:10:28.3   18 9 3:25.4Tristan Sundet
6901 More Than  7 22:30.2 6:32:58.5   19 9 3:27.2Eli Schlichting
6894 More Than  7 22:30.9 6:55:29.4   20 10 3:27.9Rylan Pettigrew
6909 More Than  7 22:33.3 7:18:02.7   21 9 3:30.3Henry Theye
6844 More Than  7 23:54.1 7:41:56.8   22 9 4:51.1Jeff Beadle
6851 More Than  7 24:15.9 8:06:12.7   23 11 5:12.9Daniel Coomala
6858 More Than  7 24:50.5 8:31:03.2   24 10 5:47.5Keaton Erlandson
6902 More Than  7 25:52.3 8:56:55.5   25 9 6:49.3Tavan Schlichting
6870 More Than  7 26:34.8 9:23:30.3   26 9 7:31.8Luke Jipson
6892 More Than  7 27:03.0 9:50:33.3   27 12 8:00.0Killian Olson
6867 More Than  7 27:41.4 10:18:14.7   28 10 8:38.4Trey Jacobson
6864 More Than  7 28:02.2 10:46:16.9   29 9 8:59.2Rasmus Hauge

Finish Position -     2
   81

Team - Hawley

20:51.0Average Time:Team Score (places):

6735    12 20:20.012 20:20.0    1 10 0:00.0Brayden Aldinger
6749    14 20:27.326 40:47.3    2 12 0:07.3Ian Kronbeck
6751    16 20:52.942 1:01:40.2    3 8 0:32.9Landon Nathe
6739    19 21:12.861 1:22:53.0    4 0:52.8CJ Carlisle
6738    20 21:22.181 1:44:15.1    5 7 1:02.1Jack Bouton
6754 (21) 21:27.2(102) 2:05:42.3    6 10 1:07.2Ethan Webber
6745 (26) 22:04.6(128) 2:27:46.9    7 8 1:44.6Ben Graunke
6753 More Than  7 23:07.0 2:50:53.9    8 8 2:47.0Eli Strawsell
6744 More Than  7 23:22.5 3:14:16.4    9 10 3:02.5Carmine Gott
6737 More Than  7 23:53.4 3:38:09.8   10 3:33.4Jack Bisek
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October 17, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Bemidji XC Invitational

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     2
   81

Team - Hawley

20:51.0Average Time:Team Score (places):

6748 More Than  7 23:55.9 4:02:05.7   11 11 3:35.9Jack Justesen

Finish Position -     3
   90

Team - Perham

21:01.2Average Time:Team Score (places):

7011    11 20:19.611 20:19.6    1 7 0:00.0Parker Hendrickx
7018    15 20:34.126 40:53.7    2 9 0:14.5Sam LaFond
7029    17 20:55.243 1:01:48.9    3 9 0:35.6Glen Sommers
7009    23 21:35.366 1:23:24.2    4 11 1:15.7Domanik Hagen
6997    24 21:42.090 1:45:06.2    5 12 1:22.4Jack Birkeland
7028 (27) 22:17.2(117) 2:07:23.4    6 9 1:57.6Carter Shippee
7031 (28) 22:20.6(145) 2:29:44.0    7 12 2:01.0Marcus Swentik
6998 More Than  7 22:41.9 2:52:25.9    8 9 2:22.3Noah Brasel
7016 More Than  7 23:19.1 3:15:45.0    9 11 2:59.5Josh Kalina
7012 More Than  7 25:34.2 3:41:19.2   10 9 5:14.6Jack Hennagir
7013 More Than  7 25:34.2 4:06:53.4   11 9 5:14.6Chris Henry

Finish Position -     4
   96

Team - Lake Park-Audubon

21:12.5Average Time:Team Score (places):

6780    10 20:13.610 20:13.6    1 10 0:00.0Chester Retz
6778    13 20:25.223 40:38.8    2 12 0:11.6Esben O'Connell
6773    18 21:00.741 1:01:39.5    3 9 0:47.1Hunter Harman
6769    25 21:47.366 1:23:26.8    4 12 1:33.7Nathan Dornbusch
6779    30 22:36.196 1:46:02.9    5 12 2:22.5Karsyn Peterson

Finish Position -     5
   99

Team - Bemidji

21:36.7Average Time:Team Score (places):

6606     8 19:58.28 19:58.2    1 0:00.0Caleb Knott
6619     9 20:10.917 40:09.1    2 11 0:12.7Noah Ness
6632    22 21:28.539 1:01:37.6    3 11 1:30.3Carson Turn
6590    29 22:28.768 1:24:06.3    4 9 2:30.5Andrew Breczinski
6633    31 23:57.399 1:48:03.6    5 9 3:59.1Sam Urban
6624 (32) 24:27.4(131) 2:12:31.0    6 9 4:29.2Daniel Scherling
6596 (33) 24:32.6(164) 2:37:03.6    7 6 4:34.4Finnegan Fairchild
6622 More Than  7 26:29.5 3:03:33.1    8 9 6:31.3Sean Reed
6604 More Than  7 27:54.7 3:31:27.8    9 12 7:56.5Ward Kevin
6628 More Than  7 28:48.0 4:00:15.8   10 10 8:49.8Marshall Spicer

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - East Grand Forks
Average Time:Team Score (places):
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October 17, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Bemidji XC Invitational

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - East Grand Forks
Average Time:Team Score (places):

6700 Less Than  5 20:47.5 20:47.5    1 11 0:00.0Charles Nelson
6703 Less Than  5 21:15.6 42:03.1    2 11 0:28.1Jonah Vandervort
6702 Less Than  5 22:14.0 1:04:17.1    3 10 1:26.5Rylan Slack
6695 Less Than  5 23:17.4 1:27:34.5    4 10 2:29.9Lucas Larson

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Roseau/Badger
Average Time:Team Score (places):

7071 Less Than  5 23:42.8 23:42.8    1 9 0:00.0John Delaney
7080 Less Than  5 23:45.1 47:27.9    2 12 0:02.3Joseph Schneider
7075 Less Than  5 24:27.4 1:11:55.3    3 11 0:44.6Logan Koubandonh

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Thief River Falls
Average Time:Team Score (places):

7095 Less Than  5 22:49.2 22:49.2    1 0:00.0Liam Martell
7089 Less Than  5 23:03.8 45:53.0    2 12 0:14.6Korben Coffman
7097 Less Than  5 23:51.4 1:09:44.4    3 7 1:02.2Eli Nelson

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Warroad
Average Time:Team Score (places):

7125 Less Than  5 24:28.5 24:28.5    1 11 0:00.0David Hruby
7133 Less Than  5 24:41.0 49:09.5    2 10 0:12.5Jack Palmquist
7136 Less Than  5 25:17.4 1:14:26.9    3 11 0:48.9Camden Yates

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Average Time:Team Score (places):

6661 Less Than  5 22:44.7 22:44.7    1 8 0:00.0Finn Ahonen
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